
Jour
J1
J2
J3
J4
J5
J6
J7

domicile extérieur

J1 16 déc RUEIL ATHLETIC CLUB TT 02 08920309
Jean-François PREUX 06 62 48 11 37 preux-jean-francois@wanadoo.fr

Complexe Omnisports Alain Mimoun 41, rue Voltaire 92500 RUEIL MALMAISON

J2 27 janv VERNEUIL US 02 08780890

J3 10 fév ORGEVAL TT 01 08781176

J4 24 mars BEYNES TT 01 08780338
Olivier CORRE 06 66 35 92 45 oli.corre@gmail.com

Gymnase PH. COUSTEAU rue du Stade 78650 BEYNES

J5 7 avril SAIT NOM SL 01 08781468

J6 19 mai BAILLY NOISY AS 01 08780529
Frédéric AMAR 06 07 94 29 60 asttbn@gmail.com

Gymnase Chemin du Cornouiller 78870 BAILLY

J7 2 juin PLAISIROIS CLUB 01 08780905

Plaisir vient

Date
16 décembre 2022

27 janvier 2023
10 février 2023
24 mars 2023

Se jouera à 

Montfort

Championnat de PARIS 2022/2023

Début des rencontres à 20h30

Division 1 - Poule 3

7 avril 2023
19 mai 2023
2 juin 2023

Adversaire
à Rueil Malmaison

Verneuil vient
Orgeval vient

à Beynes
Saint Nom la Bretèche vient

à Bailly


